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HERF - 50%2.5 [um]
SAREE - <5.0 [%]
BEER 5 125.0+1.0 [um]
SRAEE - <06 (9]
FEER - 245+7 [um]
AE/ARROE - <10.0 [um]
HREAEE - <6.0 [%)]
SER/BERLE - <10 [um]
HEKE - =&EKEI17.6 [km/4#]
FF
o 850nm <24 [dB/km]
=R
1300nm <0.6 [dB/km]
850nm >3500 [MHz-km]
HENE B
1300nm =500 [MHz-km]
BREXFR 850nm-870nm >4700 [MHz - km]
SR 800GBase-SR8 100 [m]
800GBase-SR4.2 70 [m]
BETLR - 0.200£0.015
850nm 1.482
BHTST=E
1300nm 1.477
TEEUEEK = 1295-1340 [nm]
1295nm<A,<1310nm <0.105 [ps/(nm?-km)]
EEHRIE
1310nm<A;<1340nm <0.000375(1590-A) [ps/(nm2-km)]
TR EIRFE! =
B, H215mm 850nm <0.1 [dB]
1300nm <0.3 [dB]
28, EET5mm 850nm <0.2 [dB]
1300nm <0.5 [dB]
BRESHEE 1300nm
B (XENERTE) - <0.10 [dB]
KEARNFREMEN S R ES M - <0.10 [dB]
REAHSM% - <0.08 [dB/km]
FRHE 850nm F1 1300nm
RETEIRMIINZR -60°C %85°C <0.10 [dB/km]
RE-TEREIRMINE=R -10°C 285°C, 4%%!98% EXTE <0.10 [dB/km]
RN 23°C,30 % <0.10 [dB/km]
FHMI IR 85°C,30 k& <0.10 [dB/km]
FEFAMI IR 85°CHI85%IBXHEE, 30K <0.10 [dB/km]
MAE
- >9.0 [N]
Uipvits.wal - >1.0 [%]
-- =100 [kpsi]
SEREH BAVTEIRIE S 1.5 [N]
(E2=W)) >13, <89 IN]
MSEFSH (n, HEME) B 20
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